
WP79.1 Pittsboro and Pea Ridge
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
4.9 L 0.5 Albert Rd
5.5 S 3.9 Dairyland Rd
9.4 L 3.4 Orange Grove Rd
12.7 R 0.8 NC-54 W
13.5 L 1.4 Morrow Mill Rd
14.9 L 2 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Rd
16.9 S 4.3 Crawford Dairy Rd
21.2 R 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
23.8 L 7.5 Old Graham Rd/?Old

North Carolina 87 S
31.3 L 0.4 Oakwood Dr
31.7 L 0.3 Park Dr
32 R 0.1 Circle Dr
32.1 R >.1 Launis St
32.2 L 0.2 Credle St
32.4 S >.1 Fayetteville St
32.5 L 0.1 Hanks St
32.6 S 1.4 Thompson St
34 L 0.5 US-64 BUS E
34.5 R >.1 Hanks Chapel Rd
34.5 L 3.6 Turn left to stay on

Hanks Chapel Rd
38.1 S 4.1 Gum Springs Church Rd
42.2 L 2.7 Moncure Pittsboro Rd
45 L 2.1 U.S. Bicycle Rte 1
47.1 L 6.5 Pea Ridge Rd
53.5 L 3.2 Beaver Creek Rd
56.7 S 4.7 Farrington Rd
61.5 S 1.4 Farrington Point Rd
62.9 L 4.5 Lystra Rd
67.4 R 0.9 US-15 N/?US-501 N
68.4 L 1.9 Manns Chapel Rd
70.3 R 0.2 Poythress Rd
70.5 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on

Poythress Rd
71.8 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
72.2 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
73.7 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Rd
76.1 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Rd
77.5 R 0.6 Carol St
78.1 L >.1 Lorraine St
78.1 R 0.2 Hillsborough Rd
78.3 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
78.9 L 0.2 Williams St

At TurnGo On
End of Ride


